

## SPS Commerce to Present at 14th Annual Needham Growth Conference

MINNEAPOLIS, Jan. 4, 2012 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- <u>SPS Commerce</u> (Nasdaq:SPSC), a leading provider of on-demand supply chain management solutions, today announced that management will present at the 14th Annual Needham Growth Conference in New York, NY on Wednesday, January 11, 2012 at 2:10 p.m. EST.

A webcast of the presentation will be available on the company's investor relations website at <a href="http://investors.spscommerce.com/events.cfm">http://investors.spscommerce.com/events.cfm</a>.

## **About SPS Commerce**

SPS Commerce is a leading provider of on-demand supply chain management solutions and the Retail Universe community, providing integration, collaboration, connectivity, visibility and data analytics to thousands of customers worldwide. We deliver our solutions over the Internet using a Software-as-a-Service model to improve the way the retail supply chain community of suppliers, retailers, distributors and other customers build their trading partner relationships and manage and fulfill orders. Our Retail Universe hosts profiles of thousands of retail supply chain members, and enables retailers, suppliers and 3PLs to find, connect and form new business partnerships based on product or integration requirements. The SPSCommerce.net platform features pre-built integrations used by current and new customers alike, spanning 3,000 order management models across 1,500 retailers, grocers and distributors, as well as integrations to over 100 accounting, warehouse management, enterprise resource planning, and packing and shipping applications. More than 40,000 customers across more than 40 countries have used SPSCommerce.net, making it one of the largest trading partner integration centers. SPS Commerce has 43 consecutive quarters of increased revenues and is headquartered in Minneapolis. For additional information, please contact SPS Commerce at 866-245-8100 or visit www.spscommerce.com or www.retailuniverse.com.

SPS Commerce is a registered trademark of SPS Commerce, Inc. SPSCommerce.net and the SPS Commerce logo are the property of SPS Commerce, Inc. Retail Universe is a service mark of SPS Commerce. All other names and trademarks are the property of their respective holders.

The SPS Commerce logo is available at <a href="http://www.globenewswire.com/newsroom/prs/?pkgid=7184">http://www.globenewswire.com/newsroom/prs/?pkgid=7184</a>

```
CONTACT: Investor Relations

The Blueshirt Group

Todd Friedman, todd@blueshirtgroup.com

Stacie Bosinoff, stacie@blueshirtgroup.com

415-217-7721

Kay Rindels

SPS Commerce

866-245-8100

krindels@spscommerce.com
```

PAN Communications

978-474-1900

spscommerce@pancomm.com